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Mazda MX-5 1.8i 2dr | Jun 2003
1 OWNER FROM NEW, LOW MILEAGE, FUTURE CLASSIC

ONLY 19,000 genuine miles with service history and all old MOT
certificates to document its history.

1 lady owner from new, sold out of Holdcroft Mazda new with
original back window stickers and dealer plates.

Dry stored for the past 2 years but will be MOT'd and fully
checked over before sale

2 keys, all book packs, soft top cover, and all important hard top
also comes with the car.

Vehicle Features

'Lights On' warning buzzer, 2 speed wipers+intermittent wipe, 3
point ELR front seatbelts with pretensioners, 4 wheel ABS+EBD,
4 wheel disc brakes, 14" steel wheels, Alarm, Ashtray and cigar
lighter, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Central
locking, Centre console storage box, Chrome Surround Dials,
Cupholders, Digital clock, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity
mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers footrest, Electric
aerial, Electrically heated door mirrors, Electric front windows,
Front centre armrest, Front door storage bins, Front headrests,
Front seatback pocket, Front seatbelt force limiters, Halogen
headlamps with levelling, Heated rear window, Immobiliser,
Interior light, ISOFIX front passenger seat child seat compliance,
Lockable glovebox, Low fuel warning light, Modular audio
cassette, Panel light control, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivation
system, Plastic scuff plates, Radio, Rear fog lamp, Silver finish
dashboard centre panel, Space saver spare wheel, Sports seats,
Tachometer, Tinted windshield, Urethane steering wheel, Water
temperature gauge, White dials, Wind deflector

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

33a Toome Road Ballymena, Ballymena, BT42 2BT
02825657563 | Thomas: 07860494927 | Aaron: 07708846100

£5,950

19600
Petrol
Manual
Silver

1839

210

K (£430 p/a)
Convertible
24A
DNO3DTU

3975mm
1680mm
1225mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats 144L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1295KG
230KG

24.8MPG

39.8MPG

32.5MPG

50L
5 SPEED
127MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.5s

Engine Power BHP:

143.5BHP



