

Mazda MX-5 1.8i 2dr | Jun 2003 1 OWNER FROM NEW, LOW MILEAGE, FUTURE CLASSIC











ONLY 19,000 genuine miles with service history and all old MOT certificates to document its history.

1 lady owner from new, sold out of Holdcroft Mazda new with original back window stickers and dealer plates.

Will be sold with a full years MOT at time of sale.

2 keys, all book packs, soft top cover, and all important hard top also comes with the car.

Vehicle Features

'Lights On' warning buzzer, 2 speed wipers+intermittent wipe, 3 point ELR front seatbelts with pretensioners, 4 wheel ABS+EBD, 4 wheel disc brakes, 14" steel wheels, Alarm, Ashtray and cigar lighter, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Central locking, Centre console storage box, Chrome Surround Dials, Cupholders, Digital clock, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers footrest, Electric aerial, Electrically heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front centre armrest, Front door storage bins, Front headrests, Front seatback pocket, Front seatbelt force limiters, Halogen headlamps with levelling, Heated rear window, Immobiliser, Interior light, ISOFIX front passenger seat child seat compliance, Lockable glovebox, Low fuel warning light, Modular audio cassette, Panel light control, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivation system, Plastic scuff plates, Radio, Rear fog lamp, Silver finish dashboard centre panel, Space saver spare wheel, Sports seats, Tachometer, Tinted windshield, Urethane steering wheel, Water temperature gauge, White dials, Wind deflector

Miles:	19600
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1839
CO2 Emission:	210
Tax Band:	K (£430 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	24A
Reg:	DN03DTU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3975mm
Width:	1680mm
Height:	1225mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	144L
Gross Weight:	1295KG
Max. Loading Weight:	230KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	24.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	39.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	32.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	127MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	8.5s
Engine Power BHP:	143.5BHP